

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO.19106/2008 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7642/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2008 in CRLM No.51920/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARBHAJAN SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(For ex-Parte stay)

Date: 04/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In the meantime, the petitioner shall not be arrested in
connection with this case.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master