

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8925/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2008 in CRLM No.55268/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SATNAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 18/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv.

Mr. Syed Rehan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjai K. Hadala, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue notice. In the meanwhile, in the event of his  
arrest, the petitioner shall be released on bail subject to the  
satisfaction of the arresting officer or the Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Ludhiana.

Tag with SLP(CRL.)NO.7642/2008

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master