

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7642/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2008 in CRLM No.  
51920/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARBHAJAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 8925 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 10/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.(not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Special Leave Petitions stand disposed of in  
terms of our order dated 11.2.2011.

Office reports are ordered accordingly.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master